application by a new student. 

To confirm acceptance of an offer of a place at the College, all applicants are required

to pay a non-refundable Placement Fee of:

R5000 (Five Thousand Rand) for Creche - 6 

R10 000 (Ten Thousand Rand) for Grades 7 - 10 

R15 000 (Fifteen Thousand Rand) for Grade 11

Aftercare

The College offers an Aftercare Programme which operates daily from 13:00 – 17:30  

for students from Pre-Primary to Grade 6.

Billing starts from 14:00 for Pre-Primary and 15:00 for Primary School.

Aftercare fees 

Termly                                       Monthly                              Per Occasion